
Name Company Email Phone

Thelma Ewell EG Controls tewell@egcontrols.com 904-292-0110

Danny Jenkins Sawcross dannyj@sawcross.com 904-751-7500

Charles Blevins UBD charles@UBD1.com 904-262-3227

Maria Betancur JEA betama@jea.com

Brandon Gibbs Williams Industrial Services blgibbs@wisgrp.com 904-300-4748

Jason Arnett Williams Industrial Services jarnett@wisgrp.com 904-696-9994

Wali Murphy RZ Service Group wmurphy@rzservicegroup.com 904-512-5772

Dale Young EG Controls

Brooke Wilkes PBM Constructors brooke@pbmconstructors.com 904-714-6353

Prince Yadav Williams Industrial Services pyadav@wisgrp.com

TG Utility 

Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance: June 17, 2022 Robitzsch Lane and Blanding Blvd 
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